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United around food data

Garlic & Parsley Ciabatta 42 X 73g

Garlic & Parsley Ciabatta 42x

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

White Ciabatta bread halves topped with a Garlic and Parsley Spread

Brand Riva Foods Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code BC082

Product Type Food

Product Category Bakery - General

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 01e234973ccf4c5aaa1204ba085bb8ff

Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 5015553170914

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Garlic Purée (3%), Extra Virgin
Olive Oil, Yeast, RYE Flour, Salt, Parsley, Fermented WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Malted
BARLEY, Flour Treatment Agents (Ascorbic Acid, L-Cysteine), Colour (Beta Carotene), Natural Flavouring.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley Yes

Oats No

Rye Yes

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) May Contain

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts May Contain

Hazelnuts May Contain

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds May Contain

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see underlined ingredient in bold. Also may contain traces of Sesame Seeds,

Milk and Nuts.

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Vegan Diet No

Suitable for
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N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1370 kJ
330 kcal

16%

Fat

17.3 g
MED
25%

Saturates

4.7 g
MED
24%

Sugars

2.6 g
LOW
3%

Salt

0.7 g
MED
12%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 330kcal / 1370kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml

Energy (kJ) 1370 kJ 16%

Energy (kcal) 330 kcal 17%

Fat 17.3 g 25%

  of which Saturates 4.7 g 24%

  of which Mono-unsaturates 10.2 g

  of which Polyunsaturates 2.4 g

Carbohydrate 42.4 g 16%

  of which Sugars 2.6 g 3%

Fibre 2.5 g

Protein 7.4 g 15%

Salt 0.7 g 12%

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Oven Bake from Frozen, Pre-Heat oven to 200c, Gas Mark 6. Place onto a baking tray with the topped side of the Ciabatta facing

upwards. Place onto the middle oven shelf and cook for 7 - 10 mins, unmtil the product is golden brown and piping hot. For best

results cook from frozen, do not re-freeze once defrosted.

Storage Instructions

Store frozen at -18c, once defrosted store at 5c and use within 24 hrs

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

margarine UK garlic china/spain bread UK
C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Riva Foods Ltd
32 Copenhagen road
Sutton Fields Industrial Estate
Hull
East Yorkshire
HU7 0XQ
England

P: (Phone) 01482 837285

Technical Contact

Kasia Veale
Quality Manager
kasia.veale@rivafoods.co.uk

P: (Phone) 07955283495

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.


